SINCE 2015

VILLA BORGHESE

RESTAURANT e BALLROOMe*KARAOKE BAR

Buckn llotaanausa

OaHOC01010BbIH
The Glenlivet Founder's Reserve
Glenfiddich 12YO
Glenmorangie Original 10YO
The Glenlivet 12 Excellence
Aberlour 12YO
The Macallan 12YO

KynaxxupoBanHbIi
Ballantine's
Ballantine's Passion ( Tropical Fruits)
William Lawson's Super Spiced
Grants
Monkey Shoulder
Chivas Regal 12YO
Chivas Regal 18YO

Buckn Upaanaust
Jameson Original
Jameson Crested
Jameson Black Barrel
Jameson Orange
Bushmills

Bucku CLIA
Jim Beam
Jim Beam Red Stag
Jack Daniel's
Jack Daniel's honey
Four Roses Original
Four Roses Single Brarrel

Konbsik
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Martell VS
Martell VSOP
Martell XO

Bpenau
APAPAT 5YO
APAPAT Cherry
Sarajishvilli #**
Calvados Chateau de Breuil VSOP

Pom
Havana Club3YO
Havana Club Cuban Spiced
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Carta Negra
Bacardi Oakheart

2977
3277
3277
3777
3977
5577

1577
1577
1577
1577
2777
2771
4277

2177
2177
2177
2177
2177

1777
1777
2177
2177
1777
2377

2577
3977
11777
2577
3577
777

1477
1477
1277
1977

1377
1377
13577
1377
1377

Texnaa
Olmeca Blanco 1477
Olmeca Gold 1477
Jlxun
Beefeater 1377
Beefeater Pink Strawberry Gin 1377
Beefeater Blood Orange 1377
Monkey 47 3777
Bonka
Absolut 1477
Absolut Elyx 1777
Absolut Wild Berri 1477
Finlandia 1477
Grey Goose 1877
Kb13b11 282D 1077
Hacroiixkn, burrepst
Becherovka 1577
Absinthe 1577
Jagermeister ice cold shot 1577
JInkepsi
Bailey's 1377
Cointreau 1377
Sambuca 1377
BepmyTsi (100ml)
Martini Bianco 1277
Martini Rosso 1277
Martini Extra Dry 1277
Martini Fiero 1477

AJIKOT0JIbHbIE KOKTeH/IH
Whiskey-sour 1977
(Ocsedxcarowuii u coOanancupo8aHHulil, ¢ APKUMU
HOmKamu pyKma cmpacmu)

Astronomia 1977
(PockowHoe couemanue 3eneno2o 010Ka u cnenoil OblHU)

Negroni 1977

(Vmonuennwii Knaccudeckuti Hezporu ¢ sipKott 20p4UuHKoll 6 NOCIesKycue)

Clover club 1977

(Koxmeilib Ha 0CHO8e OXHCUHA U MATIUHBL C HEXCHOT NEHKOTL)

Peach negroni 2377

(Obnezuennas eepcus HecpOHU CO BKYCOM CNeloe0 NepcuKa)

Mojito 2.0 2577
(Oceedicarowuii KOKMeib ¢ pOMOM 8b10EPHCAHHOM
Ha yedpe naima)

Long Island Ice Tea 28% 2577

(Pom, Kyanmpo, Horcun, Texuna, Booka, cok aumona, kona)

bAPHAA KAPTA

Pina Colada 11%

Gin tonic 12%

(IDicun, monuk, ceedxcuil 1aiim)

Aperol Spritz 2577

(Aneponwv, npocexko, aneibcut, co006as)

Glint wine red 1977

(Cozpesatowuii Kokmeiinb Ha OCHO8E KPACHO20 UHA C
oobasnenuem gpykmos u cneyui)

Scotch coctail 2177
(Apxoe couemanue ucku, nepcuxa, ¢ HOmKamu UMOUpPs,)

Strawberry spritz 2577

(Benukxonennoe covemanue uepucmozo ¢ HOomxKamu KiyOHuKu,)

Orange sour 1977

(Aperol u Odicun ¢ HomKamu ManuHbl)

Hugo Spritz 1977

(Koxmeitins Ha ocHose uepucmozo u 6e1020 uHa ¢ Oy3uHoll)

Sparkling Margarita 2277
(I/IawaaHHoe coyemanue uepucmoco u meKujibl ¢ HomxKamu
Mapakytu)

Mango paradise 2977

(H3vickannoe couemanue poma ¢ OaHAHOM U CEEeACUM MAH20)

Dirty bird 1977
(Koxmeiino Ha 0cHO8e 600KU ¢ KOGHEHUHBIM TUKEPOM U 830UMbIMU
caugKkamiL)

IIpsanblii Spritz 2077
(OcHosa 6ypoon Four Roses, Campari u uepucmoeo. Ymonuenmuwlii

NPAHLILL 6KYC ¢ HOMKAMU YUMpYyca u apomMamom po3).

be3aakorojibHbIe KOKTEHIN

Moxuro 1577
KiryOHUYHBIN MOXUTO 1577
Anpie mapyca 1577
Sky 1577
Pellicano 1577
Hanurku
Tassay Excellent nerasupoBannas 0.75 1977
Tassay Emerald rasupoBannas 0.75 1977
Bomna Tassay 0.25 i
Perrier 0.33 W77
Sprite, Fanta 0.25 777
Coca-Cola0.25 777
Coxu B accoprumenTe 0.2 777
Bopxxomu 0.33 977
Schweppes 0.25 977
Red Bull 0.25 1177
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IIuBo OyTHLIOYHOE
Paulaner Here-Weissbier 0,5
Paulaner Munchner 0,5
Miller Genuine Draft 0,33
Corona Extra 0,33
Efes 6/a 0,45
Stella Artois 6/a 0,44

JIlumoHaabI
JlecHEbIE ATOIBI
MaMHOBBIH ¢ Oa3UITNKOM
I'pyma-kuBu
I'panar-naiim
YUepHUYHBIN TUMOHA]
MaH1apruHOBBIN TUMOHA
MaHTOBBIA TUMOHAT

®peuu
ATnenbCHHOBBIN (perr
I'pyieBslii pperr
MopxoBHBIH pemt
Sl6nouHbIi hpern

Mopcsbi
Mopc u3 yepHoii emopoznuHst 0.3
Mopc u3 uepHoit cmopoauss! 1L
Mopc kimtokBenHsblin 0.3
Mopc kmtokBeHHBIN 1L

Kode

Ocmpecco
AMepUKaHO
Kamnyuuno
Jlarre
Honmnuo
Pad

Yau B acCOPTUMEHTE
Yaii B accoptumente (400 ml)
Yaii B accoprumente (800 ml)

(I)I/IpMeHH])Ie Yanl B aCCOPTHUMEHTE

Jomanissist obaenuxa
Mappoxkanckwii 2.0
utpyc, Mmen u MsTa
SrogHeIi ¢ pO3MapuHOM
I'pymra & cenpaepeit

2777
27717
1577
2177

977
1577

290/
2977
2977
2977
3577
3577
3977

1777
1777
1277
1577

577
1777
577
1777

01k
777
877
977
977
977

977

I 377

777
1777
1777
777
1777



VILLA BORGHESE

RESTAURANT e BALLROOMeeKARAOKE BAR

BHUHHAA KAPTA

BHUHA 110 BOKAJIAM

IIlamnanckoe u Urpucroe

Prosecco di Valdobbiadene Extra Dry. Giall'Oro. Ruggeri
(Benemo, Umanus) 15777
Lambrusco Bianco. Sant'Orsola (frizzante, semi-sweet)

\
\
|
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial (0,2 ml) } (Omunus-Pomanus, Umanus) 7777
(Onepne, @panyusi) 14777 | Lambrusco Rose. Sant'Orsola (frizzante, semi-sweet)
Cava Anna Blanc de Blancs. Codorniu (0,2 ml) ' (Omunus-Pomanus, Umanus) 17
(Kasa, Ucnanus) 5777 } Lambrusco Rosso. Sant'Orsola (frizzante, semi-sweet)
Prosecco Brut. Argeo. Ruggeri (0,2 ml) | (Omunus-Pomanus, Hmanus) T
(Benemo, Hmanus) 5777 | Sparkling Moscato. Jacob's Creek (Adecmpanus) 11777
} Prosecco Dry. Cinzano (Benemo, Hmanus) 11777
Beibie | AstiMartini (Illbemonm, Umanus) 12777
Sauvignon Blanc. Domaine de L' Herre (150 ml) }
(I'ackonwv, Dpanyus) 1877 | PO3OBbIE BUHA
Pinot Grigio. Inycon (150 ml) ‘ ) :
(Cuyunus, Amanus) 1877 } Rose Reserve. Domaine de L"Herre
\ (I'ackomns, Ppanyus) 10777
[ A | Syrah Rose. Le Grand Ngir (Jlaneeoox, Opanyus) 10777
Zinfandel Rose. Beringer (semi-sweet) (150 ml) } ?rrfrii%im}ﬁ?rieiﬁi?tfe{izg S(Sggz)ﬂugéfﬁg;‘:ﬁ . 10777
G 187 } (Anynus, Umanus) 12777
Kpacubie } Bardolino Chiaretto Classico, Cesari
Cabernet Sauvignon. Le Grand Noir (150 ml) } (Benemo, Hmanus) 12777
(Jlaneeoox, @panyus) 1877
Primitivo. I1 Pumo. Cantine San Marzano (150 ml) } Lo
(Anynus, Hmanus) 1877 } Tyt
\
S . TIOHRHEH 1 " Riesling Reserve (semi-dry) (Onw3ac) 18777
Sirahare e White (75 mi) } Gewurftraminer. Trimbag (Onw3ac) 27777
(Ayapo, HO]? i) ST | Sancerre. Les Baronnes. Henri Bourgeois
Graham's Fine Ruby (75 ml) \ (oniinaJT
‘ 'yapuol) 32777
(Ayopo, Ilopmyzanus) 1877 Sauvignon Blanc. Le Grand Noir  (Jlaneedox) 10777
' Chardonnay. Le Grand Noir (JIanzeoox) 10777
; Xepec } Moscato. Le Grand Noir (semi-sweet) (JIarzedok) 10777
Delgado Zuleta Fino Pale & Dry (dry) (75 ml) |~ Gros Manseng. Domaine de L'Herre (semi-sweet)
(Xepec, Hcnanus) 1577 | (Tackon) 10777
Delgado Zuleta Pedro Ximénez (sweet) (75 ml) }
(Xepec, Hcnanus) 1577 Uranus
\
IMAMITAHCKOE } Belvento. Vermentino. Cantina Petra (Tockana) 16777
| Gavi. Palas. Michele Chiarlo (Ilvemonm) 18777
Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial (Onepne, @panyus) 57777 } Chardonnay. Canti (semi-sweet) (Benmo) ST
Veuve Clicquot Brut (Petivc, @paryus) 57777 | PinotGrigio. Danzante. Frescobaldi (Beneyus) 15777
Veuve Clicquot Rose (Peiivic, Ppanyus) 59777 | Casasole Orvieto Classico (Vmbpus) 15777
Dom Perignon Brut Vintage (Onepre, @panyus) 197777 } Edda. Bianco Salento. Cantine San Marzano
| (Anynus) 23777
UT'PUCTBIE \
} HUcnanus
Chandon Brut (Menooca, Apeenmuna) 17%g |
Chandon Rose (Menooca, Apeenmuna) 17777 | Marde Frades. Albarino Atlantico (Puac-batiwac) 19777
Moscato d'Asti. Canti (frizzante, semi-sweet) } San Valentin. Torres (vegan, semi-dry)
(ITvemonm, Hmanus) 11777 | (Kamanonus) 11777
Prosecco Rose Brut. Argeo. Ruggeri | Vina Esmeralda. Torres (vegan, semi-dry) (/lenedec) 12777
(Benemo, Umanus) 14777 } Campo Viejo Blanco (Puoxa) 10777
\
\
|

IMopryraaus
Silk & Spice White Blend. Sogrape (J/luccabon)
Ynin

Sauvignon blanc. Punti Ferrer
(l{enmpanvras Jlonuna)

HoBas 3enanaus

Sauvignon Blanc. Nuala (Maprbopo)
Sauvignon Blanc. Mud House (Mapn6opo)

CIINA
Chardonnay. Woodbridge (Kanugoprus)

KPACHBIE BUHA
®paHuus

Dourthe Nel Rouge (Fopoo)

Chateau Reysson. Haut-Medoc Cru Bourgeois
(bopoo)

Beaujolais-Villages. Louis Jadot (Boorcone)
Bourgogne Pinot Noir. Louis Jadot (bypeyrous)
Nobis. Syrah. Domaine de 1'Ecu

(natural / biodynamic / organic) (/oruna Ponvt)
Pinotnoir. Le Grand noir (JIaneedox)

Grenache. Roche Mazet (semi-sweet) (Jlaneedok)

Hranns

Bardolino Classico. Cesari (Benemo)

Paladin Syrah (Benemo)

Merlot. Canti (semi-sweet) (Benemo)

Podere. Montepulciano D'Abruzzo. Umani Ronchi
(Abpyyyo)

"F". Negroamaro Salento.

Cantine San Marzano (Anynus)

Sessantanni. Primitivo di Manduria.

Cantine San Marzano (Anynus)

Nero d'Avola. Inycon (Cuyunus)

Hcnanus

San Valentin. Torres (Kamanonus)

Sangre de Toro. Torres (vegan) (Kamanonusi)
Just Fucking Good Wine.

Bodegas Neleman (organic) (Banencus)
Campo Viejo Tempranillo (Puoxa)

11777

18777
11777

14777

NS777

ASVUT
18977
29777

17777

10777
10777

12777
16777
777
11777
38T

35777
11777

e
12777

19777
11777

HopTyraaus

Silk & Spice. Red Blend. Sogrape (Jluccabon)
ApreHTuHa
Malbec. Santa Julia (Menooca)
YUnan

Cabernet Sauvignon Carmenere. Villa Andina
(L{enmpanvnas Jlonuna)

HoBasn 3emxanausa

Pinot Noir. Nuala (71aocmoyn)
Pinot Noir. Mud house
(L{enmpanvrnoe Omaeo)

ABcTpajaus

Shiraz. Barramundi Wines (FOzo-Bocmok)
Shiraz-Cabernet. Koonunga Hill. Penfolds
(FO2 Ascmpanuu)

CIIA

Red Blend. Woodbridge (semi-dry) (Kanughopnus)
Cabernet Sauvignon. Woodbridge (Karugpoprus)
Zinfandel. Woodbridge (Kanugpoprus)
Zinfandel. Beyer Ranch. Wente (Jonurna Jlusepmop)
The Velvet Devil Merlot. Charles Smith
(Bawunemon)

MMOPTBEMNH

Graham's Fine White (Z[yapo, [lopmyeanus)
Graham's Fine Ruby (Zyspo, [lopmyeanust)

XEPEC

Delgado Zuleta Fino Pale & Dry (dry)
(Xepec, Henanus)

Delgado Zuleta Pedro Ximénez (sweet)
(Xepec, Hcnanus)

BE3AJIKOTI'OJIBHBIE BUHA
Vive La Vie Pinot Noir (1 epmaniis)

Vive La Vie Sauvignon blanc (I 'epvanus)
Vive La Vie Cabernet sauvignon (I epmarniis)

13777

11777

11777

22777

12777

10777

15777

13777
13777
14777
25777

18777

17777
17777

13777

13777

8777
8777
8777
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